
GÖKÇE 160 KARYOLA

KONTROL
REVİZYON

İSİM TARİH

REV.NO
PARÇA KODU
PARÇA ADI
ÜNİTE ADI

MALZEME

KASA
KONTROL
REVİZYON

İSİM TARİH

REV.NO
PARÇA KODU
PARÇA ADI
ÜNİTE ADI

MALZEME
0000000

PLS KAVALE
6 ADET

Minifix gövde
6 AD

A01 A02 A03 A04 A05 A06

A07 A08 A09 A10 A11 A12

 MİNİFİX MİL
     6 ADET

A16

PLASTİK PAPUÇ
8 ADET

A17

M6 X 25 MM YKB
VİDA 18 ADET

3.5 x 18 Vida
52 AD

DENGE
TAKOZU 8
ADET

AMORTİSÖR
4 ADET

EMNİYET
MANDALI
2 ADET

M8 X 16 MM
AKB VİDA
6 ADET

M6 X 30 MM YSB
VİDA 12 ADET

M6 X 45 MM YSB
VİDA 8 ADET

3.9 x 19 Vida
AKILLI VİDA
6 ADET

SİLİKON KULP
2 ADET

A13 A14

M8 X 25 MM
AKB VİDA
2 ADET

 DOWEL SPINDLE
    6 PİECE

MINIFIX BODY
6 PIECE SHOCK ABSORBER

   4 PIECE DOVEL PIN
6 PİECE

M6X25 SCREW
18  PIECE

M8X25 SCREW
2  PIECE

3.5 x 18 SCREW
60 PIECE

BALANCE WEDGE
8 PIECE

SAFETI LATCH
2 PIECE

M6X30 SCREW
12  PIECE

M8X16 SCREW
6  PIECE

M6X45 SCREW
8  PIECE

PLINTH HANDLE
2 PIECE

SELF DRILLING
SCREW 6 PIECE

M6 SOMUN 20
ADET

M6 NUT SCREW
20 PIECE

PLASTIC SHOE
8 PIECE

METAL KÖŞE
3 ADET

A18

METAL CORNER
3 PIECE

M6 X 15 MM YKB
VİDA 12 ADET

M6X15 SCREW
12  PIECE

A19

1. GKCBZA01
2. GKCBZA02
3. GKCBZA03
4. GKC16B09
5. GKC16B04
6. GKC16B05
7. GKC16B06
8. GKC16B11
9. GKC16B08

BAZA MAKASI
2 SAĞ 2 SOL


	Sheets and Views
	Model


